
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : See Annexure
PURCHASE DEPTT. DMDCreated By :

RFQ No.: M610119366 Date: 17.04.2021

Collective No.: 0000200755
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M09 Other Mtl Purchase
Quotation Deadline: 15.05.2021
Our Reference: pr1200379193

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 9003344 392690
99

GARBAGE BAG 1 KG 31.05.2021 MM02 CM0000020

2 9003344 392690
99

GARBAGE BAG 1 KG 31.05.2021 MM04 CM0000020

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610119366
Date: 17.04.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 9003344 GARBAGE BAG

Plant: MM02
GSTIN :
6AAAAM0329F2Z3

Manufacturing Plant, Manesar Dudhmansagar Dairy,Plot No. 26-D, Sector 3,IMT-Manesar , Gurgaon.,122050

ARC PERIOD 01.06.2021 TO 31.05.2022 FOR BOTH PLANT MANESAR & DHARUHERA

We require Garbage bag for following size.

01) Regular size (40"*42") for 210 ltr dustbin

02) Big size (52"*60") for 360 ltr dustbin

03) Small Size 20"*26" for 35 ltr dustbin

Vendor sample must with three colour Green,Yellow,Black

RATE SHOULD BE SAME FOR ALL COLOUR TRANSPORT CHARGE INCLUSIVE
MENTION DELIVERY PERIOD

YOUR QUOTATION WILL CONSIDER AFTER YOUR SAMPLE ARE OK SO THAT SEND QTY 3 OF EACH COLOUR GREEN
,YELLOW & BLACK .

SAMPLE ADDRESS

Mehsana District Co-op. Milk Producers' Union Ltd.
STORE
K/A: SHAMBHU SIR
MO 85271 63399
DUDHMANSAGAR DAIRY
Plot No - 26 / D, Sector - 3,
I.M.T., Manesar - 122050.
Dist: Gurgaon, (Haryana)
Phone No. - 0124-4631600
STORE

Item Material Material Description
2 9003344 GARBAGE BAG

Plant: MM04
GSTIN :
6AAAAM0329F2Z3

Manufacturing Plant, Dharuhera Dudhmotisagar Dairy,Dharuhera,Dharuhera,123106

ALL SIZE , THICKNESS 52+-3 MICRON , GOOD SEALING QUALITY

for dharuhera plant
Circumference / Periphery= 100 Inch

Length: 50 Inch
Preferred colour: Blue.

sample adddress
K/A :Shivsharan sir
mo 8003277738
Mehsana DCMPU Ltd,
Dudhmotisagar Dairy,
Plot no :17, HUDA industrial Area,
Dharuhera Distt:Rewari-123106,
Haryana.
PHONE NO:01274-277100/224

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


